
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Kinetic蔡貝怡CHOI PUI YI1 17532012

民生(小劉星妤LAU SING YU SOPHIA2 18572012

短跑手聯李詠淳LI WING SHUN3 20762012

陳映頤CHAN YING YEE4 16922012

沙胡曾芯淇TSANG SUM KEI5 19872012

史海瑤SZE HOI YIU6 19512012

李凱晴LI HOI CHING7 18902012

南華何晧晴HO HO CHING8 20862012

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

靈糧小學張懿萌CHEUNG YI MANG1 17152012

陳曉CHAN HIU2 16722012

Move許穎妮HUI WING NI3 18132012

民生(小蔡卓彤CHOI CHEUK TUNG4 17402012

民生(小朱梓頤CHU TSZ YEE PHOENIX5 17712012

黎菀翹LAI YUEN KIU6 18452012

楊凱斐YANG HOI FEI7 20312012

靈糧小學王紫晴WONG TSZ CHING8 20262012

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

沙胡黃心柔WONG SUM YAU2 20182012

石心懿SHEK XIN YI3 19462012

譚凱莉TAM HOI LI ATHENA4 19632012

趙信晴CHIU SHUN CHING 5 17322012

李芷妍LEE TSZ YIN6 18832012

林紫曦LAM TSZ HEI7 18522012

陳慧娟CHAN WAI KUEN8 16842012

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李雨恩LI YU YAN2 18932012

Move蔡卓恩CHOI CHEUK YAN 3 17452012

黃烯綝WONG JOCELYN4 20142012

李津翹KEIRA LI5 18212012

鄺慧捷KWONG WAI CHIT6 18402012

民生(小鄧加妍TANG KA YIN CHLOE7 19752012

民生(小婁子悠LAU TSZ YAU8 18702012

女子 2012 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

Move郭翹郴KWOK KIU SUM2 18332012

潘穎怡EUNICE POON3 17772012

顏樂誼NGAN LOK YI4 19252012

飛達江依璇KONG YI SUEN5 18252012

余爾翹YU YI KIU6 20382012

吳思琳NGSZELAM7 19322012

沙胡陳凱蕎CHAN HOI KIU8 16782012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move蔡卓恩CHOI CHEUK YAN 1 17452012

陳曉CHAN HIU2 16722012

林紫曦LAM TSZ HEI3 18522012

民生(小朱梓頤CHU TSZ YEE PHOENIX4 17712012

楊凱斐YANG HOI FEI5 20312012

短跑手聯陳芓晴CHAN CHI CHING6 16532012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR7 19952012

民生(小蔡卓彤CHOI CHEUK TUNG8 17402012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

司徒靖琳SZE-TO CHING LAM1 19572012

李凱晴LI HOI CHING2 18902012

陳映頤CHAN YING YEE3 16922012

吳思琳NGSZELAM4 19322012

黃烯綝WONG JOCELYN5 20142012

Move郭翹郴KWOK KIU SUM6 18332012

趙信晴CHIU SHUN CHING 7 17322012

靈糧小學謝子祈TSE TSZ KEI8 20012012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

靈糧小學張懿萌CHEUNG YI MANG1 17152012

黎菀翹LAI YUEN KIU2 18452012

靈糧小學王紫晴WONG TSZ CHING3 20262012

譚凱莉TAM HOI LI ATHENA4 19632012

陳晞榆CHAN HEI YU5 16672012

民生(小陳僖彤CHAN HEI TUNG6 16592012

石心懿SHEK XIN YI7 19462012

民生(小吳希謠NG HEI YIU MAVIS8 19212012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李津翹KEIRA LI2 18212012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李雨恩LI YU YAN3 18932012

李芷妍LEE TSZ YIN4 18832012

鄺慧捷KWONG WAI CHIT5 18402012

短跑手聯劉芷垣LAU TSZ WUN AMBER6 18622012

余爾翹YU YI KIU7 20382012

民生(小劉星妤LAU SING YU SOPHIA8 18572012

女子 2012 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

陳慧娟CHAN WAI KUEN2 16842012

潘穎怡EUNICE POON3 17772012

短跑手聯田曉澄TIN HIU CHING4 19822012

飛達江依璇KONG YI SUEN5 18252012

Move許穎妮HUI WING NI6 18132012

林靖恩LIN JING EN7 19012012

史海瑤SZE HOI YIU8 19512012

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

民生(小許懿心HSU YI SUM1 18102012

司徒靖琳SZE-TO CHING LAM2 19572012

靈糧小學王紫晴WONG TSZ CHING3 20262012

彭海彤PENG HALEY4 19382012

南華何晧晴HO HO CHING5 20862012

Move許穎妮HUI WING NI6 18132012

譚凱莉TAM HOI LI ATHENA7 19632012

Move章梓悦CHEUNG TSZ YUET8 17082012

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

黃烯綝WONG JOCELYN1 20142012

靈糧小學謝子祈TSE TSZ KEI2 20012012

沙胡黃凱悅WONG HOI YUET3 20062012

Move蔡卓恩CHOI CHEUK YAN 4 17452012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR5 19952012

羅靖兒LO CHING YI6 19072012

鄺慧捷KWONG WAI CHIT7 18402012

石心懿SHEK XIN YI8 19462012

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

短跑手聯陳芓晴CHAN CHI CHING2 16532012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2012 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

短跑手聯譚詠嵐TAM WING LAM3 19692012

民生(小吳希謠NG HEI YIU MAVIS4 19212012

林紫曦LAM TSZ HEI5 18522012

陳曉CHAN HIU6 16722012

方天霖FONG TIN LAM7 17952012

李雨恩LI YU YAN8 18932012

女子 2012 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

Move方若桐FANG YEUK TUNG 1 17832012

羅靖兒LO CHING YI2 19072012

短跑手聯譚詠嵐TAM WING LAM3 19692012

彭海彤PENG HALEY4 19382012

Move章梓悦CHEUNG TSZ YUET5 17082012

司徒靖琳SZE-TO CHING LAM6 19572012

程悅CHING YUET7 17292012

飛達馮靖琳FUNG CHING LAM8 18022012

女子 2012 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

李凱晴LI HOI CHING2 18902012

方天霖FONG TIN LAM3 17952012

短跑手聯周嘉悅CHAU KA YUET4 16972012

顏樂誼NGAN LOK YI5 19252012

民生(小許懿心HSU YI SUM6 18102012

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU7 17642012

短跑手聯田曉澄TIN HIU CHING8 19822012

女子 2012~2014 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU1 17642012

方天霖FONG TIN LAM2 17952012

飛達馮靖琳FUNG CHING LAM3 18022012

Move方若桐FANG YEUK TUNG 4 17832012

短跑手聯李詠淳LI WING SHUN5 20762012

女子 2012 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

MoveMove Association 20123 2012

民生(小民生書院小學 20124 2012

新星田徑會 2012 TEAM 5 2012

短跑手聯短跑手聯盟 20126 2012
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2023

女子 2012 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

52013147 2012

新星田徑會B隊8 2012

女子 2012 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

飛達江依璇KONG YI SUEN1 18252012

李凱晴LI HOI CHING2 18902012

陳慧娟CHAN WAI KUEN3 16842012

短跑手聯李詠淳LI WING SHUN4 20762012

林靖恩LIN JING EN5 19012012

Move郭翹郴KWOK KIU SUM6 18332012

民生(小陳僖彤CHAN HEI TUNG7 16592012

民生(小鄧加妍TANG KA YIN CHLOE8 19752012

陳映頤CHAN YING YEE9 16922012

短跑手聯陳芓晴CHAN CHI CHING10 16532012

程悅CHING YUET11 17292012

陳晞榆CHAN HEI YU12 16672012

史海瑤SZE HOI YIU13 19512012

吳思琳NGSZELAM14 19322012

潘穎怡EUNICE POON15 17772012

沙胡羅梓綺LUO TSZ YEE16 19142012

彭海彤PENG HALEY17 19382012

羅靖兒LO CHING YI18 19072012

黎菀翹LAI YUEN KIU19 18452012

民生(小婁子悠LAU TSZ YAU20 18702012

靈糧小學張懿萌CHEUNG YI MANG21 17152012

短跑手聯周嘉悅CHAU KA YUET22 16972012

女子 2012 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2023-01-25 ->  08:30 ()

飛達周蕎CHOW KIU1 17642012

曾芷芊TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR2 19952012

Move郭翹郴KWOK KIU SUM3 18332012

短跑手聯田曉澄TIN HIU CHING4 19822012

靈糧小學謝子祈TSE TSZ KEI5 20012012

Move章梓悦CHEUNG TSZ YUET6 17082012

民生(小張嘉晴CHEUNG KA CHING7 17022012

陳晞榆CHAN HEI YU8 16672012

程悅CHING YUET9 17292012

李芷妍LEE TSZ YIN10 18832012

余爾翹YU YI KIU11 20382012

顏樂誼NGAN LOK YI12 19252012
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